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BANK FIRST CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US06211J1007

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
88.07 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.73% (0.64)

UsS06211J1007
BFC

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

793 EUR

S&P 500

75.00 USD (100)
140.03 USD (100)
87.20 USD

88.75 USD

87.20 USD

87.43 USD
88.176861 USD
12,128
1,067,888.99

769

WKN: 06211J100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US06211J1007&ID_NOTATION=8208535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US06211J1007&ID_NOTATION=8208535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56281069be0b36a9a7241ae57fdf6afb89f3c4b04823164b9a7aec592c534070&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eb8328d35b05f0f98&time=1724410885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26dd5e8e550e644efed5848aa42d22e2f1ea0ac6b3b9f1deb3cea8b7fa81536a&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=464e82f0cfd3696aa&time=1724410885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5336d871c317534f743ea40eb7f51a254f2b732ff53b75774c646a8493db1aa&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aec5a8963634c15bb&time=1724410885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e086af2be61eb5d1c4f10db2ea8bf9a4da85f2d5c2e379765a192ca3d4be1fe6&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=096131cbd0e9b88dd&time=1724410885&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06213dbbb2763abfe5c606682bbca03e935b13573d024a95857249f1cfac5bfd&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4442372dd715824bc&time=1724410885&tool=RSC

BANK FIRST CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
88.07 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.73% (0.64)

ISIN Us06211J1007
Symbol BFC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 793 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 140.03 USD (100)
Open 87.20 USD
High 88.75 USD
Low 87.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 87.43 USD
VWAP 88.176861 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,128
Trading volume 1,067,888.99
Number of trades 769
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.34% +11.23% +27.66%
Perf (abs.) +2.85 +8.89 +19.08
Beta 0.75 0.84 0.56
Volatility  27.79 28.70 26.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/08/21 22:00 88.07 USD
Frankfurt 2024/08/22 08:00 78.50 EUR

86.87 USD (22,672
88.32 USD (33,789
83.05 USD (22,378
82.81 USD (21,321
96.00 USD (2024/07/25
74.90 USD (2024/04/17
96.00 USD (2024/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
70.00 USD (2023/10/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
1.07 769
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=8208535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280849168

BANK FIRST CORPORATION COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

=X BankFirst

Contact Details
BANK FIRST CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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